Reference Number Proposal Decision Issued
Location

LA01/2023/0054/F

LA01/2023/0069/F

LA01/2023/0097/F

LA01/2023/0165/F

LA01/2023/0195/F

LA01/2023/0201/F

LA01/2023/0222/F

LA01/2023/0231/RM

LA01/2023/0277/F

LA01/2023/0316/A

LA01/2023/0338/F

LA01/2023/0374/RM

LA01/2023/0453/F

Approx 20m North West of 51
Carrowclare Road
Limavady

Units 12 & 14 Block B Limavady
Business Park, 89 Dowland Road,
Limavady

Lands immediately West of Unit 7,
Block B,

Limavady Business Park

89 Dowland Road

Limavady

28 Altnahinch Road
Loughguile

75 Shelton Road
Loughguile

56 LOUGHILL ROAD
CLOUGHMILLS

36 CLONEEN DRIVE
BALLYMONEY

Site Adjacent to

26 Terrydremont Road
Limavady

40 MEADOWLANDS
PORTSTEWART

Portrush Recreation Grounds
2-12 Ramore Avenue
Portrush

Faughanvale G.A.C., Clooney Road,
Greysteel

Lands between

117 & 125 Drumrane Road
Limavady

7 Coolyvenny Road

Coleraine

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 29/05/2023 To: 02/06/2023

A dwelling on a farm

Retention of use of building for Class B4 Storage ( whiskey maturation warehouse)

Proposed Storage Container

Amended design to approved LA01/2022/0466/F - to replace single storey rear return / balcony of garage with new 2 storey
rear return to provide improved first floor Home Gym / Games Room

Proposed Housing Development (Proposed change of house type on Site 1 and Site 2) (Previously approved under reference
number: LA01/2021/1026/F)

Single storey side extension along with alteration to existing window on side elevation

Proposed Single Storey Rear Extension to Incorporate a Shower Room and Lobby

Proposed dwelling and garage to replace a non-residential redundant building, slight reduction in plot size (to rear and side),
access and formation of new visibility splays

Construction of new dormer window on front elevation

The proposed advertisement is the Club Crest of Portrush Bowling Club and it will be located on the front elevation of the
Pavilion Building used by Portrush Bowling Club. There is one sign in total and it will not be illuminated. Planning Permission
for the Pavilion Building was issued on 23rd June 2021 under Planning Reference LA01/2020/1051/F

Proposed Sculpture within Faughanvale GAC Grounds

Proposed one and a half storey dwelling and single storey detached garage

Proposed single-storey extensions to front and rear and sides of a single-storey dwelling
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Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Consent Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted



