Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 29/05/2023 To: 02/06/2023

Reference Number	Location	Proposal	Decision Issued
LA01/2023/0054/F	Approx 20m North West of 51 Carrowclare Road Limavady	A dwelling on a farm	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0069/F	Units 12 & 14 Block B Limavady Business Park, 89 Dowland Road, Limavady	Retention of use of building for Class B4 Storage (whiskey maturation warehouse)	Permission Granted
A01/2023/0097/F	Lands immediately West of Unit 7, Block B, Limavady Business Park 89 Dowland Road Limavady	Proposed Storage Container	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0165/F	28 Altnahinch Road Loughguile	Amended design to approved LA01/2022/0466/F - to replace single storey rear return / balcony of garage with new 2 storey rear return to provide improved first floor Home Gym / Games Room	Permission Granted
A01/2023/0195/F	75 Shelton Road Loughguile	Proposed Housing Development (Proposed change of house type on Site 1 and Site 2) (Previously approved under reference number: LA01/2021/1026/F)	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0201/F	56 LOUGHILL ROAD CLOUGHMILLS	Single storey side extension along with alteration to existing window on side elevation	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0222/F	36 CLONEEN DRIVE BALLYMONEY	Proposed Single Storey Rear Extension to Incorporate a Shower Room and Lobby	Permission Granted
A01/2023/0231/RM	Site Adjacent to 26 Terrydremont Road Limavady	Proposed dwelling and garage to replace a non-residential redundant building, slight reduction in plot size (to rear and side), access and formation of new visibility splays	Permission Granted
A01/2023/0277/F	40 MEADOWLANDS PORTSTEWART	Construction of new dormer window on front elevation	Permission Granted
A01/2023/0316/A	Portrush Recreation Grounds 2-12 Ramore Avenue Portrush	The proposed advertisement is the Club Crest of Portrush Bowling Club and it will be located on the front elevation of the Pavilion Building used by Portrush Bowling Club. There is one sign in total and it will not be illuminated. Planning Permission for the Pavilion Building was issued on 23rd June 2021 under Planning Reference LA01/2020/1051/F	Consent Granted
LA01/2023/0338/F	Faughanvale G.A.C., Clooney Road, Greysteel	Proposed Sculpture within Faughanvale GAC Grounds	Permission Granted
A01/2023/0374/RM	Lands between 117 & 125 Drumrane Road Limavady	Proposed one and a half storey dwelling and single storey detached garage	Permission Granted
A01/2023/0453/F	7 Coolyvenny Road Coleraine	Proposed single-storey extensions to front and rear and sides of a single-storey dwelling	Permission Granted